w
a
ll
pa
c
k
s
538

•	Bronze powder paint finish is standard,
other finishes available, consult factory
• Listed to UL 1598 for use in wet loca-
tions
Vertical Lamp Position Glass Refractor Wallpack
Perimaliter® PGL
Ordering Information
a
B
C
d
Catalog Number Wattage Lamp Type Voltage Ballast Lamp Included
Weight
lbs.   (kg)
                                                              Pulse Start Metal Halide
PGL-250P-128-1-LP 250 PSMH Quad Tap CWA-HPF Yes 30   (13.6)
PGL-320P-128-1 320 PSMH Quad Tap CWA-HPF No 25   (14.5)
PGL-350P-128-1 350 PSMH Quad Tap CWA-HPF No 25   (15.0)
PGL-350P-128-1-LP 350 PSMH Quad Tap CWA-HPF Yes 27   (15.0)
                              High Pressure Sodium
PGL-250S-128-1 250 HPS Quad Tap CWA-HPF No 32   (14.5)
PGL-400S-128-1 400 HPS Quad Tap CWA-HPF No 36   (16.3)
PGL-400S-128-1-LP 400 HPS Quad Tap CWA-HPF Yes 36   (16.3)
Notes: 	 • LP - Indicates lamp included with the fixture.